2023-24 DMPS

Middle School Volleyball Schedule

Practice starts: 8/25/23 TH
8'"" GRADE SCHEDULE
Games start @ 4:45pm Thursday, September 7
7™ GRADE SCHEDULE Goodrell @ Harding
Hiatt @ Hoyt

Monday, September 11

Callanan @ Brody Meredith @ Merrill

Harding @ Gooderell Weeks @ McCombs
Hoyt @ Hiatt
Merrill @ Meredith Thursdayz Septe_mber 14
McCombs @ Weeks Harding @ Hiatt

Hoyt @ Goodrell
McCombs @ Brody

Monday, September 18 Meredith @ Weeks

Hiatt Hardi '
G(I)%dr%)ll Cng|(r)13t Merrill @ Callanan
Brody @ McCombs
Weeis @ Meredith Thursday, September 21
Callanan @ Merrill Callanan @ Meredith

Goodrell @ Hiatt
Hoyt @ Harding

Tuesday, September 26 p
Meredith @ Callanan Merrill @ McCombs

Hiatt @ Goodrell Weeks @ Brody
Hardin Hoyt

McCombgs@@ Meyrrm Thursday, September 28
Brody @ Weeks Brody @ Merrill

Callanan @ Hoyt

Harding @ Weeks

Hiatt @ Meredith
McCombs @ Goodrell

Saturday, September 30
City Tournament @ North
Host: Harding

9:00am (A team only) Thursday, October 5
Hiatt @ Weeks

Monday, October 2 Hoyt @ Brod
Merrill @ Brody McCombs @ Callanan

Hoyt @ Callanan Meredith @ Goodrell
Weeks @ Harding Merrill @ Harding
Meredith @ Hiatt
Goodrell @ McCombs Saturday, October 7
City Tournament @ Hoover
Monday, October 9 Host: Meredith

Weeks @ Hiatt
Brody @ Hoyt

Callanan @ McCombs
Goodrell @ Meredith Thursday, October 12

: : Brody @ Meredith
Harding @ Merrill Callanan @ Hiatt
Goodrell @ Merrill
Harding @ McCombs
Weeks @ Hoyt

8:00am (A team only)

ADMISSION: $4.00 PER PERSON Draft: 6/28/23



